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BiactaHb

558.136
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558.136
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558.136

558.136
565.431
565.431

572.587
572.587
572.587
558.136
565.431
558.136
558.136
558.136
565.431
572.587
565.431
444310
552.586
572.587

548.500

548.500

552.586

552.586

548.500
550.990

552.586

552.586

548.500

558.136
558.136
572.587

548.500

572.587

Mpwnir

14:38:42

14:38:42
14:38:43
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14:38:47

14:39:05
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14:47:47
14:47:48
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15:01:37
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13:28:39
14:48:50
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14:47:46

14:47:47

14:51:27

14:51:32

14:49:01
14:54:.07

14:55:28

14:55:30

14:53:22

15:03:35
15:03:35
15:15:03

14:57:07

15:16:03
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CminbHuuA, Big 21.07.2023 08:00:05

Kny6u XXuromup, KCI' Kvis

Yac nboty LWBMakictb
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06:38:38

06:38:38
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06:38:42

06:39:00
06:42:03

06:42:53

06:43:00

06:48:30

06:48:30

06:53:58
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06:46:51
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07:01:24
06:56:48
05:28:24
06:48:44
07:04:03

06:47:38

06:47:39

06:51:21

06:51:26

06:48:53

06:54:02

06:55:22

06:55:24

06:53:14

07:03:30
07:03:30
07:14:50

06:56:59

07:15:50

1400.18

1400.18
1400.12

1400.12
1400.07
1399.89

1398.84
1388.23

1385.35

1384.95

1384.16

1384.16

1383.17
1377.52
137713
1371.85
1371.68
1368.99
1368.93
1368.88
1367.15
1358.77
1356.60
1352.95
1351.95
1350.28

1345.57

1345.52

1343.35

1343.07

1341.46

1330.79

1330.36

1330.25

1327.34

1317.91
1317.91
1316.80

1315.40

1313.78
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100.00

99.47
98.95

98.42
97.89
97.37

96.84
96.32

95.79

95.26

94.74

94.21

93.68
93.16
92.63
92.11
91.58
91.05
90.53
90.00
89.47
88.95
88.42
87.89
87.37
86.84

86.32

85.79

85.26

84.74

84.21

83.68

83.16

82.63

82.11

81.58
81.05
80.53

80.00

0.00

Koed.
(xny6)
6.024

12.048
18.072

24.096
30.120
36.145

42.169
48.193

54.217

60.241
66.265
72.289

78.313
84.337
90.361
96.386
102.410
108.434
114.458
120.482
126.506
132.530
138.554
0.000
144.578
150.602

156.627

162.651

168.675

174.699

180.723
186.747

192.771

198.795

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
5.155 0.000
10.309 0.000
15.464 0.000
20.619 0.000
25.773 0.000
30.928 0.000
36.082 0.000
41.237 0.000
46.392 0.000
51.546 0.000
56.701 0.000
61.856 0.000
67.010 0.000
72.165 0.000
77.320 0.000
82.474 0.000
87.629 0.000
92.784 0.000
97.938 0.000
103.093 0.000
108.247 0.000
113.402 0.000
118.557 0.000
123.711 0.000
128.866 0.000
134.021 0.000
139.175 0.000
144.330 0.000
149.485 0.000
154.639 0.000
159.794 0.000
164.948 0.000
170.103 0.000
175.258 0.000
180.412 0.000
185.567 0.000
190.722 0.000
195.876 0.000
201.031 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

MeageaeHko O.M. -
Apnamenrko C.IM.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
Meagegerko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MeggegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MeagegeHko O.1. -
Apamenrko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.IM.
Kowinb B.T.
Kowinb M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
CBuCTyH LI
CauctyH J1.I.
CauctyH LI
MegBeserko O.l1.
Kowinb A.B.
MegBegerko O.l1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MepaepaeHko J1.T.
Kowwinb B.T.
CauctyH LI
Kowinb B.T.
CaBpagoH [1.B.
OnrapxxeBcbka A.B.
CauctyH J1.I.
Lllep6aHb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
LlepbaHb A.B. -
®pyH3a A.B.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
LLlep6aHb A.B. -
®pyHza A.B.
Ceepgen P.I.
OnTap>keBCbKUiA
B.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.M.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -
®pyHza All.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
MeageseHko O.I1.
CauctyH J1.I.
Lllepbanb C.A. -
®pyHz3a AA.
CeuctyH LI

Kny6

KCT Kunis

KCI Kunis
KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuvis

KCT Kwis
KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis

KCI Kuis
KCT Kwnis
KCI Kuis

KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCI Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kuvis
KCT Kwis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis
KCT Kuis
KCT Kuvis
Kuromup
KCT Kvis
KCT Kvis

KCT Kwnis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuvis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCI Kuis
KCT Kunis
KCT Kwnis

KCT Kwnis



1937963-22 0 572587 15:16:05 07:15:52  1313.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 CeuctyH LI KCT Kvis
1938822-22 1 558.136 15:05:19 07:05:14  1312.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 MegapeaeHko J1T. KCT Kvis

1926630-19 0 565431 15:11:00 071049 131246 000 0000 0000 0000 o  ‘ouwineMB. KCT Kviie
®paHueH E.M.
1937081-22 0 550990 150032 07:0027 131048 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CeepgenBP. KCT Kuiis
1931626-21 0 552586 1502:13 07:0207 1309.08 000 0000 0000  0.000 O”Tap;'(;“"'(”"' KCT Kuiia
MeageseHko O.M. - .
1938826-22 0 558136 1507:56 07:0751 130451 000 0000 0000  0.000 KCT Kuiis
Apnamenrko C.IM.
193841122 0 572587 151958 07:19:45 130207 000 ~ 0000 0000 0000 2  Caucrym . KCT Kuis
1709546-22 1 565431 151620 07:1609 129641 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 Kowinb M.B. KCT Kviie
®paHueH E.M.
1931684-21 0 552586 1507:13 07.07:07 129376 000 0000 0000 0000 4 O”Tap:‘;BCbK”“ KCT Kviig
1926666-19 1 565431 151720 07:1709 129345 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Kouwim f.B. KCT Kuiis
1931496-21 0 550990 1506:11 07:06:06 129310 000 0000 0000 0000 4  CeepgenB.P. KCT Kuii
2250962-22 0 572587 152353 07:23:40 129058 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Cawcryn /I, KCT Kuiis
1925952-19 0 552586 15:09:06 07:09:00 128808 000 0000 0000 0000 2 O“Tap;K:BC"K”” KCT Kvis
1930787-20 0 552586 1509:16 07:09:10 1287.58 000 0000 0000 0000 3 O”Tap;KeBBCbK”“ KCT Kviie
MeageaeHko O.I1. - .
PL-058-5513-21 1 558136 151339 07:1334 128731 000 0000 0000 0000 O KCT Kuii
Apamenko C.I1.
193939122 0 572587 152631 07:26:18 128297 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Ceuncry fOl. KCT Kuii
1931854-21 1 548500 150820 07:08:12 128094 000 0000 0000  0.000 LLiepbar A.B. - KCT Kuiia
®pyHza A.B.
1931875-21 1 548500 150847 07:0839 127960 000 0000 0000  0.000 Wepbane TM. -y 1 s
®pyHza All.
193704022 0 550990 15:12:04 07:11:59 127549 000 0000 0000 0000 1  CeepgenP.Ml. KCT Kuiis
1502014-21 1 444310 13:4947 054932 127115 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CaspagoH BB. Kutomnp
1936207-22 0 552.586 15:1558 07:15:52 126779 000 0000 0000 0000 O OsrapxescokaAB.  KCT Kuis
1931656-21 0 552586 15:16:02 07:1556 126759 000 0000 0000  0.000 O”Tap;'(;BC"K”"' KCT Kuiie
1502622-22 0 434233 13:4826 054821 124654 000 0000 0000 0000 O KpasueikoBB.  Xuromup
193146921 1 550990 152541 07:2536 123651 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Ceepaen|M. KCT Kuiis
1931586-21 0 550.990 152814 07:2809 122948 000 0000 0000 0000 1  CeepgenB.P. KCT Kuiie
1931463-21 0 550990 15:28:59 07:28:54 122742 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Csepaen|M. KCT Kuiis
1937020-22 1 550990 153132 07:3127 122049 000 0000 0000 0000 1  CsepgenP.Il. KCT Kuiis
1931440-21 0 550990 153321 07:33:16 121560 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Ceepaen Pl KCT Kuii
1501340-20 1 444310 14:11:07 061052 119803 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CaspagoH BB. Kutommp
1502621-22 1 434233 140505 060450 119022 000 0000 0000 0000 1 KpasuenkoKB.  Xuromup
1929671-20 0 550990 15:54:14 07:5409 1162.06 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Ceepaen|M. KCT Kuiis
1931470-21 1 550990 155420 07:5415 116181 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Csepgen|M. KCT Kviis
1931576-21 1 550990 155822 07:58:17 115202 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CsepaenB.P. KCT Kuii
1937163-22 1 550990 15:5847 07:5842 115101 000 0000 0000 0000 O  CsepaenlM. KCT Kuiis
2417593-21 1 550990 155851 07:5846 115085 000 0000 0000 0000 1  CsepaenBP. KCT Kuiia
1502031-21 1 444310 145044 06:5029 108241 000 0000 0000 0000 O bBessepxwii BB.  Kutomwp
1501351-20 1 444310 1452114 0651:59 107847 000 0000 0000 0000 O  bBessepxii BB.  >Kuromup
1502814-22 1 444310 14:5225 06:52:10 107799 000 0000 0000 0000 O CaspagonMB.  utomwp
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